SX-2R™
X-Ray Probe
The SX-2R probe for measurement of leakage and surface contamination is designed to be used
with any CSP survey meter. Its 1.5 in. NaI(Tl) detector with 3 mm thickness and Beryllium window
makes it an ideal tool for direct measurement of x-ray emitters. The SX-2R instrument is a probe
of choice for Homeland Security application since it is able to detect most contaminations
(including alpha and beta) based on x-ray emission. It is also very useful for precise X-ray
leakage monitoring on accelerators, X-ray generators and containers.

• CEM: Conform
• CE: Meets CE requirements
ORDERING INFORMATION
• SX-2R Unit: NOM006290 (EM78627)
• CSP Cable (1.5 m length): NOM006282 (EM77336)
• CSP Cable (20 m length): NOM006300 (EM80653)
• Carrying Case for Radiagem™ Emergency Response Kit: NOM006277
(EM76287)
• CSP-PC USB Cable: NOM006288 (EM78466)
• CSPS Calibration/Setup Software:
 − CSPS-F: NOM006289 (EM78468)
 − CSPS-R: NOM006298 (EM80642)
 − CSPS-E: NOM006299 (EM80643)
Detection efficiencies and MDAs with 100 cm2 ISO 8769 source in contact with probe:
   Typical efficiency Guaranteed Response to MDA
 Nuclide Emitter over 2π efficiency over 2π  activity (Bq)
   (%)  (%) (c/s)/Bq